Individuals - Senior Women

Best Combined Eventer - Senior Women

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
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2872

2076

2026

1358

1230

1192

1011

991

952

948

926

922

891

883

882

877

865

860

839

826

823

804

787

782

779

769

763

762

750

Holly McArthur
Anna Forbes
Emma Canning
Rachel Hunter
Julie Tuck

Gillian Cooke
Fionnuala Ross
Emily McNicol
Natalie Robbins
Elspeth Curran
Kathryn Ballard
Annabel Simpson
Eve Carrington
Avril Mason
Mhairi Porterfield
Kerry MacAngus
Katie Ord

Roisin Harrison
Sarah Potter
Lauren Stoddart
Philippa Millage
Stacey Downie
Rachel Alexander
Chloe Lambert
Emily Craig

Nikki Manson
Michelle Sandison
Andrea Goodman

Catriona H Pennet

u23

u23

u23

SEN

V40

V35

SEN

u23

u23

SEN

V40

u23

SEN

V40

V35

u23

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

u23

SEN

u23

SEN

V35

u23

V35

Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
North Ayrshire AC
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Law DAAC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Fife AC

Stornoway RAC
Shettleston Harriers
VP Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AC
VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AC
Springburn Harriers
Dundee HH

Edinburgh AC
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Individuals - Senior Women
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744

741

736

716

702

686

681

672

667

664

622

622

622

617

606

585

575

569

561

556

543

537

533

533

524

504

502

501

499

495

452

Mhairi Patience
Hannah Cameron
Paula Gass

Nynke Mulholland
Erin Campbell
Dionne Milne
Niamh Guest
Becky Dunphy
Rebecca Matheson
Katy Brown

Mary Flockhart
Alexandra Burns
Alicia Paton
Gillian Gordon
Heather Marie MacKinnon
Elaine Park
Taylah Spence
Taygan Henry

Jill Smylie

Linzie Marsh
Lindsey Young
Niamh Grahame
Tarryn Wood
Hannah Addison
Emma Millar
Karen Kennedy
Ailsa Cruickshanks
Lorna Brown

Isla Scott-Pearce
Jayne Kirkpatrick

Emma O'Hara

SEN

u23

SEN

SEN

u23

u23

u23

SEN

u23

SEN

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

V40

u23

u23

V35

V40

SEN

u23

uz23

u23

u23

V45

u23

V45

SEN

V45

SEN

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC

Giffnock North AC
Moray RR

Pitreavie AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
South Uist and Eriskay AAC
Shetland AAC

Orkney AC

Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Giffnock North AC
Team East Lothian AC
Corstorphine AAC
Airdrie Harriers

PH Racing Club

Fife AC

Falkirk Vic H

Edinburgh AC
Nithsdale AC

Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Senior Women
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72
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76
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81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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451

447

443

443

431

420

408

407

390

386

384

344

333

321

317

313

312

301

301

300

296

295

289

285

280

279

277

276

271

270

267

Holly Little
Chloe Simpson
Claire Cameron
Sarah Malone
Holly Thompson
Laura Robertson
Lorne Kerr

Charlotte Black

Rebecca Louise Craig

Ruth Joss
Faye Cox

Jennifer Martin

Nicola Cameron Mcdonald

Erika Budge
Heather Baird
Alice Tait

Grace Angus
Michelle Slater
Emily Dagg

Emma Dawson
Julie Hendry

Carol Parsons
Stephanie Lawrie
Sophie Grant
Maree Thom

Ailie Rodgers
Sophie Elder
Jennifer Robertson
Nina Cessford
Jacqueline Rainger

Adrienne Rennie

u23

u23

V60

u23

u23

SEN

SEN

V40

u23

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

u23

SEN

u23

V40

SEN

V50

V40

V40

SEN

u23

V40

SEN

SEN

V40

V35

V40

SEN

VP Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Shetland AAC
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shetland AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Ellon AAC

Orkney AC

VP Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Moray RR
Edinburgh AC

Ellon AAC

Metro Aberdeen RC
Dundee HH

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC

Ellon AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Lasswade AC
Peterhead AC
Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
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Individuals - Senior Women

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

248

241

240

239

236

230

230

221

213

201

194

185

181

181

167

129

129

77

Clare Barr

Fiona Steele
Catriona Finlayson
Karen Dobbie
Joyce Rammell
Linda McGee
Anne Howie
Catherine Ferry
Julie Wilson

Fiona Jordan
Susan Ridley
Margaret Newell T20/F20
Lorna Simpson
Elaine Forbes
Isabel Remers
Deborah Roe
Angela Kelly
Janice Hamer

Emma Thompson

V50

V50

V40

V50

V70

V45

V55

V45

V50

V50

V50

u23

V45

V45

u23

V45

V55

V50

u23

Motherwell AC
Motherwell AC
Corstorphine AAC
Edinburgh AC
Nithsdale AC
Peterhead AC
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Law DAAC
Linlithgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Dundee HH
Springburn Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC

VP Glasgow AC

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Senior Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

O 00 N o u b W N

N =
= O

Published
23 July 2019

1863
1658
1590
1391
1223
1211
1153
1011

998

922

883

Elspeth Curran
Sarah Potter
Alicia Paton
Michelle Sandison
Karen Kennedy
Nynke Mulholland
Holly Thompson
Fionnuala Ross
Ailsa Cruickshanks
Annabel Simpson

Avril Mason

SEN
SEN
u23
V35
V45
SEN
u23
SEN
u23
u23
V40

Kilbarchan AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Springburn Harriers
PH Racing Club
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Fife AC

Fife AC

Shettleston Harriers

scottishathletics ;r’



Individuals - Senior Women

12
13
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16
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23
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30
31
32
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38
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45
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877
844
826
823
766
741
734
672
664
619
561
499
451
449
447
412
407
390
386
344
301
295
289
276
272
270
239
230
221
194
185
181
167
143

Kerry MacAngus
Hannah Addison
Lauren Stoddart
Philippa Millage
Julie Hendry
Hannah Cameron
Chloe Simpson
Becky Dunphy
Katy Brown

Erika Budge

Jill Smylie

Isla Scott-Pearce
Holly Little

Anne Howie

Holly McArthur
Julie Wilson
Charlotte Black
Rebecca Louise Craig
Ruth Joss

Jennifer Martin
Michelle Slater
Carol Parsons
Stephanie Lawrie
Jennifer Robertson
Anna Forbes
Jacqueline Rainger
Karen Dobbie
Linda McGee
Catherine Ferry
Susan Ridley
Margaret Newell T20/F20
Lorna Simpson
Isabel Remers

Kathryn Ballard

u23
u23
SEN
V35
V40
u23
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
u23
V55
u23
V50
V40
u23
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V40
u23
V40
V50
V45
V45
V50
u23
V45
u23
V40

Kilbarchan AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Metro Aberdeen RC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AC
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Moray RR

Dundee HH

VP Glasgow AC
Peterhead AC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Peterhead AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Law DAAC
Linlithgow AC
Dundee HH

North Ayrshire AC

scottishathletics ;r’



Individuals - Senior Women

46

77

Janice Hamer

V50

Shetland AAC

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Senior Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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16

1709
1658
1486
1121
889
787
622
533
408
396
354
317
312
284
272

Gillian Cooke
Anna Forbes
Emma Canning
Holly McArthur
Heather Marie MacKinnon
Rachel Alexander
Alexandra Burns
Tarryn Wood
Emily McNicol
Kathryn Ballard
Julie Tuck
Heather Baird
Grace Angus
Emma Millar
Linzie Marsh

Emma Thompson

V35
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
V40
V40
u23
u23
u23
V40
u23

Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

South Uist and Eriskay AAC
Giffnock North AC
Helensburgh AAC
Team East Lothian AC
Law DAAC

North Ayrshire AC
Aberdeen AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC
Airdrie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

VP Glasgow AC

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Senior Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

O 00 N o u B W N

R =
w N Rk O

Published
23 July 2019

2388
2364
2330
2248
2181
2103
1885
1693
1653
1618
1491
1486
1315

Holly McArthur
Roisin Harrison
Chloe Lambert
Andrea Goodman
Catriona H Pennet
Stacey Downie
Anna Forbes

Erin Campbell
Taylah Spence
Emily McNicol
Mhairi Patience
Emily Craig

Rebecca Matheson

u23
SEN
SEN
u23
V35
SEN
u23
u23
u23
u23
SEN
u23
u23

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Dundee HH
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
VP Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AC
Orkney AC
Law DAAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
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Individuals - Senior Women

14 1290 Emma O'Hara

15 1288 Niamh Grahame

16 1236  Niamh Guest

17 1074 Taygan Henry

18 975 Lindsey Young

19 845 Emma Canning

20 837 Laura Robertson

21 830 Sophie Grant

22 815 Ailie Rodgers

23 742  Faye Cox

24 718 Lorne Kerr

25 617 Gillian Gordon

26 610 Julie Tuck

27 525 Nina Cessford

28 460 Fiona Steele

29 443  Sarah Malone

30 435 Kathryn Ballard

31 425 Catriona Finlayson

32 371 Fionalordan

33 337 Deborah Roe

34 313 Alice Tait

35 301 Emily Dagg

36 294  Eve Carrington

37 284  Linzie Marsh

38 277 Sophie Elder

39 277 Rachel Hunter

40 267 Adrienne Rennie

41 248 Clare Barr

42 240 Emma Millar

43 181 Elaine Forbes

44 129 Angela Kelly
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SEN
u23
u23
u23
SEN
u23
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
V40
V35
V50
u23
V40
V40
V50
V45
SEN
SEN
SEN
Va0
SEN
SEN
SEN
V50
u23
V45
V55

Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Livingston AC
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLJT)
Motherwell AC
Edinburgh AC

North Ayrshire AC
Corstorphine AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Stornoway RAC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC

North Ayrshire AC

VP Glasgow AC
Motherwell AC

Airdrie Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Senior Women

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Senior Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 2602
2 2091
3 1865
4 1634
5 1430
6 1416
7 1381
8 1362
9 1323
10 1241
11 1101
12 874
13 769
14 753
15 736
16 696
17 686
18 602
19 597
20 585
21 573
22 391
23 389
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Mhairi Porterfield
Rachel Hunter
Natalie Robbins
Katie Ord

Lorna Brown
Holly McArthur
Julie Tuck

Jayne Kirkpatrick
Claire Cameron
Mary Flockhart
Anna Forbes
Emma Dawson
Nikki Manson
Nicola Cameron Mcdonald
Paula Gass
Maree Thom
Dionne Milne
Kathryn Ballard
Eve Carrington
Elaine Park
Gillian Cooke
Emma Canning

Joyce Rammell

V35
SEN
u23
SEN
V45
u23
V40
V45
V60
u23
u23
V50
SEN
V35
SEN
V40
u23
V40
SEN
V40
V35
u23
V70

VP Glasgow AC
North Ayrshire AC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC
Falkirk Vic H
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
Nithsdale AC

VP Glasgow AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Ellon AAC
Giffnock North AC
Ellon AAC
Edinburgh AC
Ellon AAC

Moray RR

North Ayrshire AC
Stornoway RAC
Shetland AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Nithsdale AC
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